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Department:
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1
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42

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ANS

INAM ULLAH

MUHAMMAD AZAM

RANA ALI AKBAR

WASIM NOOR

SHUJAAT AFZAL BUTTER

UMAR TARIQ

RIZWAN AKBAR

USMAN GHANI

ZAFAR IQBAL

ATIF NAZIR (Selected against 

MUHAMMAD ASLAM CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE KALANI

GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

RANA TANVEER HUSSAIN

NOOR HUSSAIN

AFZAL AHMAD

TARIQ MEHMOOD

AKBAR ALI

MUSLEH UD DIN

MUHAMMAD AZAM

NAZIR MASIH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

44400332

44400249

44400342

44400155

44400543

44400303

44400497

44400616

44400638

44400643

44900001

44400418

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

MINORITY
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (GUJRANWALA)   -  (BS-11)

COOPERATIVES

12 Case #  15M2017

12 ADNAN BASHARAT
BASHARAT ALI

1 44400323 GUJRANWALA NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

KASHIF ALI

AHMED AFFAN

RAHIT AMIN

KHURAM SHAHZAD

FARAN QAMAR

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

ZEESHAN

GHULAM MUSTAFA CHUGHTAI

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

SAQIB ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AKHLAQ MANSOOR

RIASAT ALI

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD BHINDER

MUHAMMAD ABID

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

QAMAR ILYAS

CHAUDHRY KHAN MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

GHULAM NABI

ABDUL GHAFOOR CHUGHTAI

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MANSOOR AMHAD KHAN

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

44400096

44400632

44400671

44400514

44400273

44400716

44400444

44400661

44400011

44400609

44400253

44400680

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

MUHAMMAD WAQAS ALI

IKRAM ILAHEE KHAN

MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ

MOAZZAM SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD HAMZA MAJEED

HAFIZ AHMAD HASSAN CHEEMA

ANJUM SAEED KHAN

WAQAR IKRAM AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZAEEM

ASIM ALI

UMER MUKHTAR

JABIR RIAZ

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

AIASH MUHAMMAD

TAJ DIN

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

MALIK MUHAMMAD AKHTAR AWAN

AZMAT ALI CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD AMJAD SAEED KHAN

RANA IKRAM AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MOHAMMAD AZHER

MUKHTAR AHMAD

RIAZ AHMAD

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

44400606

44400494

44400426

44400106

44400373

44400223

44400701

44400235

44400276

44400562

44400457

44400012

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (GUJRANWALA)   -  (BS-11)

COOPERATIVES

12 Case #  15M2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

37

38

39

40

41

43

WAQAS AHMED

MUHAMMAD HAFIZ UR REHMAN

AHSAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

GULZAR AHMED

MIAN GHULAM NABI

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

CHAUDHRY ZAHOOR AHMAD

GHULAM MUSTAFA

26

27

28

29

30

31

44400062

44400077

44400001

44400673

44400146

44400183

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


